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COURSE 1 COURSE 2 COURSE 3 COURSE 4 COURSE 5 COURSE 6 COURSE 7 COURSE 8
MALICET Soléne DA1 @ 24.099 0% 2% 24.591 4 29.243 20.129 32.768 16.223
VANDERLIN Charléne DA1 | 57.184 8% 4%  64.982 14 2 49.590 54.000 57.361 66.638 67.810 74.292 75.027 75.141
POTTIEZ Claire DAI @ 60.800 0% 0% 60.800 1 60.800
CAUDRON Noémie DA1 @ 66.538 6% 2% 72324 9 5 51.720 63.316 64.773 71.091 75.174 78.908 82.891 90.719
VERHELLE Mathilde DA1 0.000 0% 0% 0.000
DA1 0.000 0% 0% 0.000
DA1 0.000 0% 0% 0.000
BOBOT Meélodie DAZ | 12,547 10% 6%  14.937 18 2 7.813 9.049 9.976 15.617 17.976 18.456 20.273 20.339
ES Pauline DA2  28.635 10% 6%  34.090 15 6 27.536 36.426 37.890 41.391 41.853 43.432 44.190 44.256
HALILI Mimoza DAZ  37.049 0% 4% 38.593 6 36.630 51.503 38.515 43.900 61.007
VANHAUDENARD Bénédicte DAZ 40419 0% 0% 40419 5 2 42.291 50.648 40.520 35.441 33.193
MICHEL Charlotte DAZ 61146 1% 2% 63.037 8 1 54.891 55.991 57.511 59.236 63.073 64.802 69.617 79.178
EDOM Mélanie DAZ 68401 0% 2% 69.797 4 76.570 80.471 40.741 81.406
VANHAUDENARD Marie DAZ | 68489 4% 0% @ 71.343 8 4 51.056 57.952 64.805 68.362 77.841 78.649 80.798 91.277
CIERO Meélissa DAZ  70.786 0% 0% 70.786 3 79.763 54.000 78.594
STOURME Muriel DA2 72304 0% 0% 72304 7 88.482 83.658 69.303 69.231 72.441 77.389 45.625
DECOSTER Manon DAZ  80.567 0% 2% 82.211 6 89.343 73.304 98.243 79.191 81.937 71.250
SOTIAUX Julie DAZ | 89.882 0% 0% 89.882 1 89.882
CORBISIER Amélie DAZ2 0.000 0% 0% 0.000
TOUSSAINT Lesly DA2 0.000 0% 0% 0.000 2
TREBOT Coralie DA2 0.000 0% 0% 0.000
DA2 0.000 0% 0% 0.000
VANDRIESSCHE Caroline Al 5.516 0% 0% 5.516 1 5.516
LARROUMETS Annick Al 19.975 4% 2% @ 21.250 12 12.188 20.574 21.036 21.313 22.240 22.876 24.427 25.344
DEVICK Emily Al 23.626 5% 4%  25.962 13 12.082 16.626 25.313 29.190 29.248 29.587 32.563 33.088
DELHOVE Marie Al 27.898 8% 4% 31.703 13 2 20.484 21.049 25.253 35.106 35.970 36.937 37.352 41.470
MICHEL Sylvia Al 28.526 | 4% 4% 31.007 11 1 23.473 23.594 26.568 27.949 33.721 35.730 37.341 39.676
DELODDERE Christel Al 38.357 0% 4% 39.956 2 6 44.663 35.248
DELMOITIEZ Bettina Al 43.572 | 0% 0% @ 43.572 2 1 43.650 43.494
LOOP Véronique Al 44.052 | 0% @ 0% @ 44.052 2 44.730 43.373
MEYKENS Christine Al 48.626 | 0% 0%  48.626 3 56.512 45.270 44.096
DEMARET Nathalie Al 51.665 0% 0% 51.665 3 52.960 60.472 41.563
VOTQUENNE Barbara Al 55.740 0% 0% 55.740 2 63.509 47.970
DUMONT Ludivine Al 60.547 0% 2% 61.783 8 47.751 50.670 54.073 57.733 62.469 68.586 71.259 81.719
BALOSSIER Dominique Al 66.395 1% 4% 69.889 4 5 90.498 50.130 75.350 63.579
VICAIRE Alice Al 67.151 0% 0% 67.151 6 1 52.151 64.478 83.035 81.859 49.954 71.429



THEATRE
NOTEZ
DARDENNE
PAUL

DE GALAN
FAORO

ROGMANS
EDRIAT
NOTEZ
TIGNON
JANSSEN
PARMENTIER
HECQ
BURTON
DEKEYSER
DUPLAT
HAUTECOEUR
MICHEL
BEKAERT
BROZE
GAIGNAGE
VANVILTHOVEN
COLIN
MAMBOUR
PONSART
BREYNE
ORTIZ LANZA

D'HAEMER
DE MUNCK
MAUS
HERNAUT
VETS

HECQ

GOSSE
GILLEROT
DELGRANGE
GOSSE
SCUTENAIRE
THIERS

BROQUET
DUYCK
OBIN
HEMPTE

Emeline
Stéphanie
Christine
Isabell
Cindy
Vitalie

Ingrid
Nathalie
Nathalie
Maryléne
Sylvie
Karine
Anne-Frangoise
Thuyén
Carine
Francoise
Wivine
Muriel
Christine
Kathy
Isabelle
Stéphanie
Catherine
Bénédicte
Nathalie
Chantal
Maria Luisa

Isabelle
Véronique
Madeleine
Isabelle
Agnes
Anne-Marie

Amaury
Justin
Maxime
Julien
Quentin
Julien

Maxime
Maxime
Mikaél
Pierre

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

A2
A2

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1

SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2

68.063
70.520
78.281
89.978
0.000
0.000

15.590
25.431
43.013
50.324
52.828
52.954
59.436
66.339
67.870
68.124
74.541
78.100
79.726
90.312
91.421
94.142
96.233
98.906
99.063
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

33.439
59.288
67.726
69.946
82.416
0.000
0.000

0.340
2.330
2.404
3.983
6.841
9.990
0.000

1.560
1.723
1.999
2.218

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

7%
10%
3%
1%
0%
3%
1%
2%
1%
2%
0%
0%
8%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

6%
1%
10%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

2%
0%
10%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

4%
2%
4%
6%
4%
0%
4%
4%
2%
2%
2%
6%
6%
0%
2%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

4%
2%
4%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
4%
2%
0%
2%
0%
0%

2%
2%
4%
4%

68.063
70.520
78.281
89.978
0.000
0.000

17.516
28.899
46.250
54.111
55.029
54.592
62.564
70.573
69.969
70.963
76.062
83.085
92.704
90.312
94.248
96.063
96.233
98.906
99.063
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

37.155
61.122
78.751
69.946
82.416
0.000
0.000

0.340
2.453
2.453
3.983
6.981
9.990
0.000

1.625
1.758
2.325
2.310
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89.451
51.750
78.281
89.978

7.634
14.306
35.097
55.438
54.000
36.215
63.043
54.000
62.609
86.335
82.353
81.000
69.263
90.312
96.211
99.647
96.233
98.906
99.063

28.863
43.230
67.620
66.899
93.286

0.340
1.015
2.453
3.983
12.164
9.990

0.679
1.427
0.965
2.583

57.490
81.055

12.031
19.691
35.115
45.872
65.339
37.346
67.188
62.991
49.590
54.000
68.962
81.000
81.000

92.585
92.479

29.105
43.819
68.677
70.075
79.117

1.096

2.273

1.418
1.499
1.262
3.028

77.841
78.755

14.410
26.965
36.667
81.000
81.000
43.750
57.461
64.348
71.044
65.486
85.145
87.255
94.151

95.156

33.100
57.415
69.149
71.091
74.844

1.553

6.506

1.446
1.695
2.260
1.238

68.063

14.764
27.656
40.625
54.063
58.941
58.115

71.731
59.494
74.003
74.332

97.821

97.588

36.426
58.665
81.000
71.719

1.883

1.476
1.163
2.614
2.754

47.470

21.636
31.789
51.059
34.184
45.494
59.292

71.826
79.473
64.391
81.000

99.402

99.072

40.520
67.597
81.000

2.095

1.863
1.206
2.637
3.009

22.222
36.047
53.541

42.656
62.069

79.070
97.603
81.563
75.469

99.999

81.000

41.490
68.289
86.914

2.549

1.961
2.548
2.716
1.250

22.351
37.123
54.790

37.775
63.478

79.618

65.175

99.999

98.125

43.137
71.731
87.388

3.534

2.000
2.766
2.996

25.083
37.615
63.108

76.471

81.000

99.999

44.597
78.227
88.259

5.900

2.153

3.148



LAUWERS
DEBUS
VERBRUGGEN
DENUIT

VAN PARIJS
MAQUET
OGER
DELCOURT
CALLENS
MELARDY
GYBELS
HOTTIAUX
LEBLICQ

BENOIT
ALOISANTONI
DE WAGTER
MPASINAS
WILLEMET
VAN DHONGEN
WERTZ
BERRE
CHAUFOUREAU
DELHOVE
KEVERS
ALLARD
WINNEPENNINCK
ROLAND
GERARD
PILATE
LANNOO
SCHEPERS
DEGROOTE
GOUMET
JACQUEMIN
SELLESLAGH
PUTMAN

DE VREESE
BLONDEAU
BOULANGER
DE WAGTER
DECLERCQ
GREK
PISSENS

DE LA SEMA

EL YOUSFI
BERNARD
PONTI
SOSMAN
SEVRIN

Aurélien
Jjulien
Edwin
Dylan
Pierre -Emmanuel
Denis
Jordan
Flavien
Cédric
Anthony
Sébastien
Cédric
Sébastien

Thomas
Marco
John
Toni
Adrien
Patrice
Nicolas
Stefano
Fred
Francois
Jean
Laurent
Frank
Raphaél
Vincent
Vincent
Michael
Andreé
Nicolaas
Jeoffrey
Michaél
Lionel
Steve
Damien
Pierre
Etienne
John
Cedric
Vincent
Sébastien
Sébastien

Rida
Louis
Angelo
Eddy
Antoine

SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SEZ2
SEZ2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
\%2!
V1
\%2!
V1
\%2!
V1
\%2!
V1
\%2!
V1
\%2!
V1
\%2!
V1
\%2!
V1
\%2!
V1

vz
V2
vz
V2
vz

2.488
2.652
3.084
3.688
5.008
5.516
12.723
14.425
20.486
23.789
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1.399
3.165
3.474
5.048
6.356
6.573
9.579
9.602
10.121
10.375
11.264
12.439
15.703
18.810
22.390
23.898
24.311
29.672
36.225
48.426
53.808
62.344
63.210
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

2.430

3.962

6.802
12.644
15.497

0%
0%
3%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
1%
4%
0%
0%
0%
1%
4%
4%
9%
0%
3%
0%
0%
0%
6%
0%
0%
3%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
4%
10%
0%

0%
0%
6%
2%
0%
2%
4%
2%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
4%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
4%
2%
6%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
0%
0%
2%
0%
2%
0%
2%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
4%
2%
4%
0%

2.488
2.652
3.389
3.763
5.008
5.628
13.253
14.719
20.904
23.789
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1.399
3.332
3.696
5.048
6.356
6.573
9.676
10.437
10.767
12.206
11.264
12.824
15.703
18.810
22.390
25976
24.311
29.672
38.131
48.426
55.472
62.344
64.501
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

2.430
4.127
7.236
14.702
15.497
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4.163
1.835
4.306
1.418
4.629
6.566
16.039
15.285
20.904
23.789

1.399
1.406
1.563
3.015
6.356
9.473
4.640
5.313
7.229
6.205
11.864
5.469
17.730
18.810
22.390
16.892
24.311
30.508
23.964
48.426
49.050
62.344
87.633

2.430
5.390
2,969
9.506
19.699

1.770
5.040
4.198
1.563
4.740
7.170
11.101
14.153

2.261
2.813
7.080

5.697
5.426
6.971
8.385
7.469
9.257
10.208
13.675

16.975

19.376
31.755

46.405

59.534

6.992

6.111
11.838
13.839

2.802
2.640
3.578
2.629
4.143
10.223
8.213

2.349
3.337

5.650
6.591
8.750
9.605
8.686
10.169
10.893

19.844

34.661
32.691

50.592

51.048

6.847
12.831
12.952

1.215
1.094
1.082
3.229
6.032
5.422
10.854

3.564
3.906

4.858
8.359
10.168
10.423
12.271
13.765
12.917

27.416

21.146
33.413

54.000

88.664

7.452
14.128

1.013
3.532
5.495
4.389
20.059

3.660
4.074

9.711

9.157
10.441
10.931
14.513

15.148

28.249

25.989
42.729

54.891

46.124

7.686
15.876

6.490
3.995

3.678
4.139

8.280
10.191
12.388
11.518
15.339

15.482

30.781

46.350
43.455

60.422

54.000

8.121
17.311

3.059
6.007

4.280
4.498

2.344
12.809
13.913
12.990
15.466

16.042

32.834

46.172

63.127

8.907
17.720

7.733

5.457
5.237

20.233
15.553
15.055
17.702

16.434

34.818

50.870

65.287

9.795
18.405



VAN HECKE
SIRAGUSA
GILLET
DEGHORAIN
BAUDUIN
HEUCHAMPS
DEPAUW
DELFERIERRE
ZERGHE
CAUDRON
RONDOU
DRUET

DE REYS
ROZENBLAT
DENAUW
SCHAHEYS
HOUPPE
RIGOT
VANDEPONTSEELE

BASSE

DREZE
BEFFORT
AUPAIX
JACQMIN
DIERICKX
BALTHAZARD
MAGOTTEAUX
LAUWERS

DE LEENER
VAN KERCKHOVEN
SCHELLENS
PENING
BOVY
BODART
HAVAUX

Didier
Salvatore
Joachim
Aranud
Didier
Gaetan
Marc
Didier
Pierre
Benoit
Philippe
Olivier
Frédeéric
Stéphane
Frederic
Pascal
Jean-Francois
Didier
Alain

Serge
Christian
Marc
Pierre
Serge

José
Johnny
Hubert
Bernard
Jean-Marie
Pascal
Christian
Christian
Daniel
Claude
Jean-Daniel

vz
%4
vz
V2
vz
%4
vz
V2
V2
%4
V2
%4
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
%4
V2
%4
V2

V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3

21.175
22.173
22.635
33.125
33.348
40.763
42.036
44.095
45.034
51.017
52.170
59.229
65.555
73.633
75.745
85.819
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

18.020
18.786
19.720
21.066
21.939
24.184
24.317
35.319
40.714
41.584
66.895
83.567
87.413
0.000
0.000
0.000

9%
0%
3%
0%
10%
0%
1%
1%
0%
10%
1%
5%
10%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
3%
0%
0%
4%
1%
6%
0%
8%
10%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

2%
2%
6%
0%
6%
0%
2%
2%
4%
6%
0%
4%
6%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
0%
0%

0%
2%
0%
4%
4%
2%
4%
2%
2%
4%
0%
2%
0%
2%
0%
0%

23.792
22.625
24.873
33.125
39.700
40.763
43.336
45.458
46911
60.734
52.697
65.087
78.042
73.633
75.745
85.819
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

18.020
19.775
19.720
21.944
23.847
24.932
27.019
36.040
45.237
48.354
67.571
85.273
87.413
0.000
0.000
0.000
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17.651
27.234
14.498
33.125
22.656
48.763
33.875
37.251
59.963
51.032
44.942
54.000
73.906
62.818
54.000
93.717

16.873
11.562
20.430
6.094
14.219
21.346
14.066
27.610
32.957
34.317
53.377
54.000
86.222

17.760
16.550
16.147

28.996
31.505
40.081
43.650
80.769
54.000
47.639
54.000
75.370
72.982
66.094
85.714

18.515
17.865
23.670
8.148
21.543
22.590
16.094
32.004
41.633
41.563
60.156
82.607
91.004

22.969
20.212
21.325

32.766
21.928
40.435
46.512

58.716
48.224
64.124
75.683
85.687
76.951
78.025

8.988
18.299
15.060
10.242
23.095
22.820
21.867
27.987
44.386
47.938
66.821
97.151
80.567

23.619
26.505
25.619

41.881
54.423
43.493
41.995

60.169
48.735
65.409
77.706
56.988
78.465

27.703
19.283

16.254
24.004
23.352
23.739
51.503
45.663
48.623
68.927
92.655
91.860

24.542

26.528

46.101
47.198
46.394
41.391

63.194
52.560
66.627
78.543
89.688
81.000

21.114

24.053
24.138
23.841
33.299
41.094
47.646
52.367
71.255
97.386

25.754

28.745

47.405

46.890
49.682

64.203
53.595
68.000
79.121

82.464

22.568

25.191
25.191
25911
34.423

48.009
53.211
72.084
81.000

27.449

31.941

47.793

47.382
57.727

64.916
61.919
68.797
81.000

82.992

23.070

31.568
25.637
28.186
34.622

50.763
54.000
73.746
92.111

30.591

34.183

50.000

48.141

69.645

63.958

79.739

83.007

83.992

24.438

54.000
32.946
31.406
38.043

50.841
54.809
74.200



